KENESE BAY GARDEN

RESORT & CONFERENCE

ETLAP

ELOETELEK

Superfood saldta/3,7,8,10/
Superfood saldta grillezett kirdlyrakkal

vagy serpeny8ben silt csirkemellel /2,3,7,8,10 /
Nizzai salédta/ 3,4/

LEVESEK

Facdan erdleves roppands zéldségekkel /1,3,9 /
Csicsoka krémleves piritott varganyéval / 7/

FOETELEK

Orids rantott szelet piritott vajas petrezselymes burgonyéval,
uborkasalataval /1,3,7/
Serpenydben siilt tanyasi csirkemell,
rozmaringos siilt kortével, édesburgonyapirével / 7/
Lazacfilé, stutétokos rizottdval, parmezdnnal /7 /
Diés gorgonzolds papardelle, piritott tofuval /1,3,7/

BISTRO ETELEK

KBG Burger /1,3,7,10/

Fish & Chips/1,4,7/

Csirkés Cézarwrap / 4,7/

Csirke falatok corn flakes bunddban hasdbburgonydaval /1,3 /

DESSZERTEK

Tékmagos brownie, amarena meggyraguval /1,3,7,8,11/
Maracujés fehércsokolddé mousse / 3,7/

1Glutén | 2 Rakfalék | 3 Tojas | 4 Hal | 5 Moguord | 6 Szsjabab | 7 Tej | 8 Disfélék |
9 Zeller | 10 Mustar | 11 Szezammag | 12 Szulfitok | 13 Csillagfirt | 14 Puhatestiiek

Az Graink forintban értendéek, tartalmazzak az Afa-t és a 10% szervizdijat.

3850 Ft
4850 Ft

4850 Ft

3850 Ft
3450 Ft

6450 Ft

6450 Ft

6450 Ft
5450 Ft

5850 Ft
5850 Ft
4850 Ft
5850 Ft

2850 Ft
2850 Ft

7~
1
=




KENESE BAY GARDEN

RESORT & CONFERENCE

MENU

APPETIZERS

Superfood salad/3,7,8, 10/

Superfood salad with grilled king prawns
or pan-fried chicken breast /2,3,7,8,10/

Nicoise salad /3,4 /

SOUPS

Pheasant consommé with crispy vegetables /1,3,9/
Jerusalem artichoke cream soup
with roasted porcini mushrooms /7/

MAIN COURSES

Giant fried cutlet with roasted buttery parsley potatoes
and cucumbersalad/1,3,7/

Pan-fried farm chicken breast with rosemary-roasted pears
and sweet potato purée/7/

Salmon fillet with pumpkin risotto and parmesan/7/

Pappardelle with walnuts and gorgonzola,
served with roasted tofu/1,3,7/

BISTRO FOOD

KBG Burger/1,3,7,10/

Fish & Chips/1,4,7/

Chicken Ceasarwrap /4,7 /

Chicken bites in cornflakes crust with french fries /1,3 /

DESSERTS

Pumpkin seed brownie with amarena cherry ragout/1,3,7,8,11/

Passion fruit & white chocolate mousse/ 3,7/

1Gluten | 2 Crustaceans | 3 Egg| 4 Fish| 5 Peanuts | 6 Soybean | 7 Milk | 8 Nuts|
9 Celery | 10 Mustard | 11 Sesame seeds| 12 Sulphites | 13 Lupin | 14 Mulluscs

QOur prices are in HUF, include VAT and 10% service charge.
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